Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Brown - (1167081) - Forward Hillingdon Squad - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.53
36.13
39.40
39.69
39.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.53
36.13
39.40
39.74
39.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

182
173
133
131
130

WA Pts

182
173
133
130
131

Round

Round

Date

14/03/15
31/01/15
05/07/14
01/02/14
17/05/14

Date

14/03/15
31/01/15
05/07/14
17/05/14
01/02/14

Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet
Potters Bar Winter Open 2015
Potters Bar SC Summer Open 2014
Potters Bar Winter Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet

Potters Bar Winter Open 2015

Potters Bar SC Summer Open 2014

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet

Potters Bar Winter Open Meet

Venue

Enfield

Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar

Bletchley

Venue

Enfield
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Bletchley

Potters Bar

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Seabyrd

W W w

Club Swam Under Level

W W w

Seabyrd

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



