Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Brown - (1167081) - Forward Hillingdon Squad - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.53	182	F	14/03/15	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Enfield		3
36.13	173	F	31/01/15	Potters Bar Winter Open 2015	Potters Bar		3
39.40	133	F	05/07/14	Potters Bar SC Summer Open 2014	Potters Bar		3
39.69	131	F	01/02/14	Potters Bar Winter Open Meet	Potters Bar	Seabyrd	3
39.74	130	F	17/05/14	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.53	182	F	14/03/15	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Enfield		3
36.13	173	F	31/01/15	Potters Bar Winter Open 2015	Potters Bar		3
39.40	133	F	05/07/14	Potters Bar SC Summer Open 2014	Potters Bar		3
39.74	130	F	17/05/14	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley		3
39.69	131	F	01/02/14	Potters Bar Winter Open Meet	Potters Bar	Seabyrd	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS